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 Luftgewehr

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Mini m

1. 097 Herr Steinmaier Alexander Eberstalzell 89.2 93.2 -   -   -   -   182.4
2. 095 Herr Schwarzenberger LukasUnterweitersdorf 96.6 85.2 -   -   -   -   181.8
3. 096 Herr Leymüller Theo Unterweitersdorf 81.0 90.9 -   -   -   -   171.9
4. 099 Herr Koppensteiner Tom Unterweitersdorf 80.8 83.4 -   -   -   -   164.2
5. 101 Herr Tafener Christian Aschach/ST 76.1 80.0 -   -   -   -   156.1
6. 107 Herr Feichtinger David Baumgartenberg 67.7 60.7 -   -   -   -   128.4
7. 100 Herr Gruber David Baumgartenberg 56.1 63.6 -   -   -   -   119.7
8. 098 Herr Kastner Marcel Baumgartenberg 64.0 54.0 -   -   -   -   118.0
9. 105 Herr Amort Markus Baumgartenberg 24.4 23.6 -   -   -   -   48.0

 Mini w

1. 106 Frau Sperrer Deana Eberstalzell 97.2 101.3 -   -   -   -   198.5
2. 044 Frau Pommer Lisa Hochburg/Ach 94.7 92.7 -   -   -   -   187.4
3. 045 Frau Zimmer Victoria Hochburg/Ach 95.7 90.5 -   -   -   -   186.2
4. 046 Frau Schwarz Hanna Aschach/ST 86.6 82.4 -   -   -   -   169.0

 Jugend 1 m

1. 093 Herr Amort Christoph Baumgartenberg 97.1 93.8 -   -   -   -   190.9
2. 090 Herr Kern Marcel Wartberg/Aist 92.6 97.0 -   -   -   -   189.6
3. 092 Herr Donnerer Simon Hartkirchen 93.4 95.8 -   -   -   -   189.2
4. 089 Herr Emerich Patrik Baumgartenberg 95.5 92.1 -   -   -   -   187.6
5. 103 Herr Aichberger Lukas Neumarkt/Mkr. 92.4 94.5 -   -   -   -   186.9
6. 091 Herr Flachner Tobias Hochburg/Ach 93.7 92.1 -   -   -   -   185.8
7. 104 Herr Glasner Tobias Neumarkt/Mkr. 89.7 88.0 -   -   -   -   177.7
8. 088 Herr Brunner Simon Baumgartenberg 93.1 83.2 -   -   -   -   176.3
9. 108 Herr Feichtinger Mario Baumgartenberg 85.7 75.1 -   -   -   -   160.8

10. 087 Herr Froschauer Justus Baumgartenberg 81.7 77.4 -   -   -   -   159.1
11. 086 Herr Bruckner Rene Eberstalzell 77.8 73.4 -   -   -   -   151.2



 Jugend 1 w

1. 035 Frau Veigl Sarah Hochburg/Ach 101.7 102.2 -   -   -   -   203.9
2. 043 Frau Sperrer Tiara Eberstalzell 97.7 98.3 -   -   -   -   196.0
3. 042 Frau Dobetsberger Eva MariaHochburg/Ach 95.9 99.3 -   -   -   -   195.2
4. 037 Frau Zaunmair Selina Neukirchen/Altm 95.8 97.5 -   -   -   -   193.3
5. 039 Frau Tafener Hannah Aschach/ST 94.8 93.7 -   -   -   -   188.5
6. 038 Frau Schwarz Lena Aschach/ST 92.9 95.2 -   -   -   -   188.1
7. 040 Frau Furthmoser Emma Pötting 83.8 80.3 -   -   -   -   164.1
8. 036 Frau Kovacs Boglarka Baumgartenberg 77.3 70.0 -   -   -   -   147.3
9. 102 Frau Glasner Sophie Neumarkt/Mkr. 79.7 65.8 -   -   -   -   145.5

 Jugend 2 m

1. 083 Herr Wertal Justus Wartberg/Aist 89.4 94.1 -   -   -   -   183.5
2. 084 Herr Steinmaier Dominik Eberstalzell 92.3 82.6 -   -   -   -   174.9
3. 082 Herr Lacherstorfer Raphael Eberstalzell 89.3 85.1 -   -   -   -   174.4
4. 094 Herr Mayr Daniel Pötting 80.7 90.2 -   -   -   -   170.9
5. 085 Herr Prellinger Thomas Wartberg/Aist 58.9 63.1 -   -   -   -   122.0

 Jugend 2 w

1. 027 Frau Greifeneder Judith Wartberg/Aist 99.4 96.0 -   -   -   -   195.4
2. 031 Frau Holzner Jael Eberstalzell 98.1 96.5 -   -   -   -   194.6
3. 029 Frau Hager Stefanie Hochburg/Ach 94.8 90.4 -   -   -   -   185.2
4. 030 Frau Koppensteiner Sarah Unterweitersdorf 94.4 90.5 -   -   -   -   184.9
5. 033 Frau Pesendorfer Viktoria Neukirchen/Altm 87.6 92.8 -   -   -   -   180.4
6. 032 Frau Pesendorfer Anna Neukirchen/Altm 85.5 92.2 -   -   -   -   177.7
7. 034 Frau Pieringer Sophie Neukirchen/Altm 83.9 88.5 -   -   -   -   172.4

 Jungschützinnen

1. 026 Frau Biermair Nicol Pötting 97.6 102.0 100.5 99.2 -   -   399.3
2. 022 Frau Greifeneder Sophie Wartberg/Aist 99.1 100.8 100.0 96.5 -   -   396.4
3. 024 Frau Hofer Sandra Neumarkt/Mkr. 100.0 95.5 93.4 99.0 -   -   387.9
4. 025 Frau Klammer Lea Eberstalzell 95.0 95.4 96.4 95.5 -   -   382.3
5. 023 Frau Brandstetter Ines Unterweitersdorf 95.9 94.5 95.9 95.7 -   -   382.0

 Jungschützen 

1. 060 Herr Scheirich Samuel Steinerkirchen 100.7 97.5 98.7 99.4 -   -   396.3
2. 065 Herr Hacker Johannes Eberstalzell 95.3 95.8 93.7 95.6 -   -   380.4
3. 062 Herr Akalan Niklas Hartkirchen 89.7 87.5 90.3 82.6 -   -   350.1
4. 064 Herr Bruckner Christoph Eberstalzell 84.9 72.8 79.1 74.5 -   -   311.3



 Juniorinnen

1. 017 Frau Hackl Sarah Wartberg/Aist 101.3 103.0 101.1 101.7 -   -   407.1
2. 019 Frau Hager Isabella Hochburg/Ach 98.1 100.3 99.8 98.0 -   -   396.2
3. 020 Frau Schinnerl Theresa Neumarkt/Mkr. 97.1 96.2 96.2 96.6 -   -   386.1
4. 018 Frau Hackl Magdalena Wartberg/Aist 99.3 88.5 98.6 93.7 -   -   380.1
5. 021 Frau Lang Christina Baumgartenberg 93.1 93.0 90.9 99.3 -   -   376.3
6. 016 Frau Aichinger Sarah Baumgartenberg 91.4 97.0 91.8 92.5 -   -   372.7

 Junioren

1. 056 Herr Hofer Mario Neumarkt/Mkr. 99.6 102.6 101.3 103.1 103.0 102.7 612.3
2. 057 Herr Pirklbauer Rene Neumarkt/Mkr. 98.2 95.4 97.4 97.0 95.2 96.8 580.0
3. 058 Herr Biermair Roland Pötting 90.0 8.3 -   -   -   -   98.3 DNF

 Frauen 

1. 012 Frau Krumphuber Barbara Steinerkirchen 100.3 100.8 103.2 100.9 -   -   405.2
2. 015 Frau Brandstetter Julia Unterweitersdorf 95.7 93.0 95.6 94.0 -   -   378.3
3. 014 Frau Froschauer Theresa Baumgartenberg 96.2 93.2 92.8 94.9 -   -   377.1
4. 013 Frau Derntl Manuela Naarn 92.1 92.7 92.1 94.2 -   -   371.1

 Herren

1. 050 Herr Krumphuber WolfgangSteinerkirchen 99.0 101.9 100.9 103.3 105.3 104.6 615.0
2. 048 Herr Hofmeister Gerald Steinerkirchen 102.1 99.9 100.1 100.9 103.5 101.2 607.7
3. 053 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 100.6 102.7 100.6 99.4 100.3 98.3 601.9
4. 052 Herr Greifeneder David Wartberg/Aist 96.4 98.6 97.6 100.0 96.8 100.8 590.2
5. 049 Herr Atzlesberger Martin Pichling 95.2 100.5 97.9 97.2 100.6 98.3 589.7
6. 051 Herr Gruber Volker Steinerkirchen 99.3 99.0 98.6 99.7 96.4 96.4 589.4
7. 054 Herr Steiner Gerhard Pötting 95.9 97.0 98.7 96.6 98.1 98.3 584.6
8. 047 Herr Schneitl Georg Hochburg/Ach 92.0 94.2 96.7 95.4 93.5 95.3 567.1

 Senioren 1

1. 069 Herr Zobl Günter Naarn 97.5 98.0 101.9 95.7 -   -   393.1
2. 073 Herr Baumann Helmut Hochburg/Ach 95.9 98.1 99.9 97.3 -   -   391.2
3. 071 Herr Schönleitner Heinz Aschach/ST 97.1 93.1 98.6 96.1 -   -   384.9
4. 066 Herr Watzinger Roland Pichling 98.6 94.1 98.1 88.3 -   -   379.1
5. 068 Herr Froschauer Friedrich Baumgartenberg 95.2 91.5 95.9 94.7 -   -   377.3
6. 072 Herr Pölzl Johann Natternbach 96.6 91.6 95.3 93.0 -   -   376.5
7. 067 Herr Guttmann Karl Baumgartenberg 81.3 91.6 92.8 86.3 -   -   352.0
8. 070 Herr Schmolmüller Günter Neumarkt/Mkr. 88.0 83.5 88.3 87.4 -   -   347.2
9. 074 Herr Brandstetter Harald Unterweitersdorf 80.0 83.2 85.1 82.6 -   -   330.9



 Senioren 2

1. 078 Herr Berndorfer Josef Natternbach 98.1 96.7 97.5 99.7 -   -   392.0
2. 081 Herr Maurer Franz Pötting 98.2 100.1 96.4 96.0 -   -   390.7
3. 079 Herr Hohl Franz Pichling 98.5 93.0 99.3 94.1 -   -   384.9
4. 077 Herr Kastner Johann Hartkirchen 92.1 96.1 97.6 96.5 -   -   382.3
5. 076 Herr Leisch Willibald Pichling 94.7 87.2 91.8 91.9 -   -   365.6
6. 075 Herr Haberbauer Georg Naarn 82.7 83.7 84.7 92.4 -   -   343.5
7. 080 Herr Steiner Hubert Pötting 76.0 71.3 79.3 84.3 -   -   310.9

 Senioren 3

1. 009 Herr Rudics Elmar Neukirchen/Altm 104.5 102.4 102.5 102.7 -   -   412.1
2. 008 Herr Esterbauer Josef Hochburg/Ach 100.9 102.2 101.9 103.6 -   -   408.6
3. 005 Herr Humer Walter Steinerkirchen 103.3 99.5 102.3 102.5 -   -   407.6
4. 007 Herr Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 98.7 100.1 103.1 102.1 -   -   404.0
5. 004 Herr Atzlesberger Franz Pichling 98.5 100.2 100.5 101.1 -   -   400.3
6. 011 Herr Tomenental Günter Neuhofen/Krems 98.8 100.6 100.7 98.1 -   -   398.2
7. 006 Herr Winkler Franz Braunau 99.6 99.2 100.3 99.0 -   -   398.1
8. 003 Herr Enthammer Franz Hochburg/Ach 96.7 99.2 100.3 100.3 -   -   396.5
9. 001 Frau Weis Berta Pichling 100.3 98.8 98.5 97.7 -   -   395.3

10. 010 Herr Fellinger Alois Aschach/ST 98.1 102.0 98.6 96.5 -   -   395.2
11. 002 Herr Neswal Paul Pichling 99.2 94.5 96.6 98.6 -   -   388.9

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Mini 

1. Unterweitersdorf 1 517.9
Herr Schwarzenberger Lukas181.8
Herr Leymüller Theo 171.9
Herr Koppensteiner Tom 164.2

2. Baumgartenberg 1 285.7
Herr Kastner Marcel 118.0
Herr Gruber David 119.7
Herr Amort Markus  48.0

 Jugend 1

1. Hochburg/Ach 586.5
Frau Dobetsberger Eva Maria195.2
Frau Veigl Sarah 203.9
Frau Pommer Lisa 187.4

2. Baumgartenberg 1 554.8
Herr Brunner Simon 176.3
Herr Emerich Patrik 187.6
Herr Amort Christoph 190.9



3. Eberstalzell 1 545.7
Herr Bruckner Rene 151.2
Frau Sperrer Tiara 196.0
Frau Sperrer Deana 198.5

4. Aschach/ST 545.6
Frau Schwarz Lena 188.1
Frau Tafener Hannah 188.5
Frau Schwarz Hanna 169.0

5. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1 510.1
Frau Glasner Sophie 145.5
Herr Aichberger Lukas 186.9
Herr Glasner Tobias 177.7

6. Baumgartenberg 2 467.2
Herr Froschauer Justus 159.1
Frau Kovacs Boglarka 147.3
Herr Feichtinger Mario 160.8

 Jugend 2

1. Eberstalzell 543.9
Herr Lacherstorfer Raphael174.4
Frau Holzner Jael 194.6
Herr Steinmaier Dominik 174.9

2. Neukirchen/Altm 530.5
Frau Pesendorfer Anna 177.7
Frau Pesendorfer Viktoria 180.4
Frau Pieringer Sophie 172.4

3. Wartberg/Aist 500.9
Frau Greifeneder Judith 195.4
Herr Prellinger Thomas 122.0
Herr Wertal Justus 183.5

 Allgemeine Klasse

1. Steinerkirchen 1 1204.7
Herr Hofmeister Gerald 403.0
Herr Krumphuber Wolfgang405.1
Herr Gruber Volker 396.6

2. Neumarkt/Mkr. 2 1180.7
Frau Schinnerl Theresa 386.1
Herr Hofer Mario 406.6
Herr Pirklbauer Rene 388.0

3. Wartberg/Aist 1 1179.8
Herr Greifeneder David 392.6
Frau Hackl Sarah 407.1
Frau Hackl Magdalena 380.1



4. Pötting 1 1178.2
Herr Steiner Gerhard 388.2
Frau Biermair Nicol 399.3
Herr Maurer Franz 390.7

5. Hochburg/Ach 1 1165.7
Herr Baumann Helmut 391.2
Herr Schneitl Georg 378.3
Frau Hager Isabella 396.2

6. Pichling 1 1154.8
Herr Hohl Franz 384.9
Herr Watzinger Roland 379.1
Herr Atzlesberger Martin 390.8

7. Baumgartenberg 1 1153.1
Frau Froschauer Theresa 377.1
Herr Peneder Daniel 403.3
Frau Aichinger Sarah 372.7

8. Naarn 1 1107.7
Herr Haberbauer Georg 343.5
Herr Zobl Günter 393.1
Frau Derntl Manuela 371.1

9. Baumgartenberg 2 1105.6
Herr Guttmann Karl 352.0
Herr Froschauer Friedrich 377.3
Frau Lang Christina 376.3

10. Unterweitersdorf 1 1091.2
Herr Brandstetter Harald 330.9
Frau Brandstetter Julia 378.3
Frau Brandstetter Ines 382.0

11. Eberstalzell 1 1074.0
Frau Klammer Lea 382.3
Herr Bruckner Christoph 311.3
Herr Hacker Johannes 380.4

12. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1 735.1
Herr Schmolmüller Günter 347.2
Frau Hofer Sandra 387.9
Herr Weglehner Raphael   0.0



 Luftpistole 

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen 

1. 235 Frau Gadringer Christina Hochburg/Ach 93 88 92 88 -   -   361
2. 201 Frau Steinkleibl Iris Lichtenberg 88 91 94 86 -   -   359

 Herren 

1. 208 Herr Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 95 89 94 95 93 93 559
2. 212 Herr Haslinger Klaus Lichtenberg 89 82 88 87 89 94 529 /0
3. 217 Herr Gessl Erwin Hochburg/Ach 88 85 92 87 88 89 529 /0
4. 207 Herr Scherndl Christian Eberstalzell 91 84 85 88 84 94 526 /0
5. 211 Herr Ricker Andreas Waldhausen 80 91 88 89 93 85 526 /0
6. 206 Herr Krumphuber WolfgangSteinerkirchen 85 86 84 92 84 83 514
7. 205 Herr Hofmeister Gerald Steinerkirchen 89 82 81 84 81 88 505
8. 210 Herr Winter Michael Hochburg/Ach 86 84 80 80 74 84 488

 Senioreninnen

1. 202 Frau Luftensteiner ChristineNaarn 87 90 87 85 -   -   349
2. 204 Frau Baumgartner MargareteLichtenberg 86 83 83 82 -   -   334

 Senioren 1

1. 215 Herr Fraundorfer Franz Naarn 84 89 91 94 -   -   358
2. 216 Herr Kamptner Wolfgang Naarn 88 87 90 91 -   -   356
3. 220 Herr Undeutsch Johann Waldhausen 88 86 91 88 -   -   353
4. 214 Herr Angerer Rudolf Braunau 89 91 88 84 -   -   352
5. 221 Herr Spitzbart Friedrich Schlierbach 89 81 89 88 -   -   347
6. 218 Herr Bodingbauer Stefan Wartberg 87 86 80 83 -   -   336
7. 219 Herr Brandstätter Franz Waldhausen 88 74 87 82 -   -   331

 Senioren 2

1. 225 Herr Atteneder Anton Naarn 83 87 90 85 -   -   345 /0
2. 229 Herr Degen Werner Lichtenberg 83 90 93 79 -   -   345 /0
3. 227 Herr Obert Stefan Schlierbach 87 85 85 86 -   -   343
4. 223 Herr Berger Georg Braunau 86 84 88 83 -   -   341
5. 226 Herr Brandstätter Rudolf Waldhausen 90 85 78 83 -   -   336
6. 228 Herr Holub Gerhard Schlierbach 81 72 76 74 -   -   303



 Senioren 3

1. 231 Herr Klutsch Wilhelm Schlierbach 88 85 88 91 -   -   352
2. 230 Herr Nusime Hubert Naarn 86 90 84 80 -   -   340
3. 232 Herr Baumgartner Karl-HeinzLichtenberg 82 80 81 82 -   -   325
4. 233 Herr Haslinger Fritz Lichtenberg 76 86 69 77 -   -   308

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemeine Klasse

1. Naarn 1 1059
Herr Fraundorfer Franz 358
Herr Kamptner Wolfgang 356
Herr Atteneder Anton 345

2. Lichtenberg 1 1050
Frau Steinkleibl Iris 359
Herr Haslinger Klaus 346
Herr Degen Werner 345

3. Hochburg/Ach 1043
Herr Gessl Erwin 352
Frau Gadringer Christina 361
Herr Winter Michael 330

4. Schlierbach 1 1042
Herr Spitzbart Friedrich 347
Herr Klutsch Wilhelm 352
Herr Obert Stefan 343

5. Waldhausen 1 1032
Herr Ricker Andreas 348
Herr Brandstätter Franz 331
Herr Undeutsch Johann 353

6. Lichtenberg 2 967
Frau Baumgartner Margarete334
Herr Baumgartner Karl-Heinz325
Herr Haslinger Fritz 308


